COUNTR OF DE		City and	ty and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202			
SEAL BY		Legislation Details				
File #:	22-0	0533 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/2/2	2022	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & Infras Committee	structure	
On agenda:	6/6/2	2022	Final action:	6/6/2022		
Title:	Prop 880 Relii Rec regu	A bill for an ordinance relinquishing the easement, in its entirety, established in Section I.C. of the Property Deed recorded with the Denver Clerk & Recorder at Reception No. 2018124831, located at 8801 East 39th Avenue. Relinquishes the easement in Article I.C., in its entirety reserved in the Property Deed with Recordation No. 2018124831, located at 8801 East 39th Avenue in Council District 8. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 6-13-22. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 5-10-22.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Zacl	Zach Rothmier				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. BR22-0533 2 Ordinance Request Form 2018, 2. BR22-0533 2021-RELINQ-0000007 Ordinance Request - signed, 3. BR22-0533 2021-RELINQ-0000007 Supplemental Documentation, 4. BR22- 0533 Originating Document, 5. 22-0533 Filed Bill_2021-RELINQ-0000007 201824831 at 8801 East 39th Avenue, 6. 22-0533 Filed Bill_2021-RELINQ-0000007 201824831 at 8801 East 39th Avenue, 7. 22-0533 - signed, 8. 22-0533					
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result	
6/9/2022	1	Mayor	si	igned		
6/6/2022	1	Council President	si	igned		
6/6/2022	1	City Council	p	laced upon final consideration and do ass	Pass	
5/23/2022	1	City Council	0	rdered published		
5/10/2022	1	Land Use, Transportation Infrastructure Committee	n&a	pproved by consent	Pass	